ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ

ПО ФИТНЕС-АЭРОБИКЕ СРЕДИ ЮНИОРОВ

1-2 ноября 2008г., г.Пенза
ПРОТОКОЛ

юниоры, юниорки 14-16 лет         хип-хоп-аэробика           полуфинал
01.11.2008

	Ранг
	Команда/город/тренер
	Участники
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5

	1
	Виктория

Покровское

Болотова Елена
	Селютин Владислав, Медведкова Анастасия, Павликов Константин, Бухтияров Илья, Мартынов Кирилл, Тарасова Юлия, Сиротинина Екатерина, Занина Ксения
	8,5
1
	8,4
1
	8,3
1
	8,0
2
	8,0
1

	2
	Стиль

Санкт-Петербург

Ушакова Наталья
	Васильева Александра, Гильфанова Алина, Антропова Александра, Тиханова Дария, Ливитчук Анастасия, Карелина Валерия, Лапшина Ксения, Данилиди Яна
	8,4
2
	8,0
2
	8,0
3
	7,9
4
	7,9
2

	3
	Exclusiff

Тула

Чупаев Борис
	Кищук Екатерина, Люсина Анастасия, Успенская Анна, Федорова Анастасия, Чувилева Ангелина, Котельникова Милана, Максимова Маргарита, Горячева Наталия
	8,3
3
	7,8
3
	8,2
2
	8,1
1
	7,7
4

	4
	XS-dance
Пенза

Редина Людмила
	Зиманкина Полина, Пархомчук Яна, Синюхина Татьяна, Небеленова Дарья, Ильичева Екатерина, Ушакова Анна, Лазарева Людмила, Лопушанская Юлия
	8,1
4
	7,5
4
	7,9
4
	7,95
3
	7,8
3

	5
	Велт Имидж 

Петрозаводск

Карпина Галина, Вовк Виктория
	Береза Станислав, Дорохина Олеся, Коцалайнен Юрий, Кузнецов Всеволод, Филимонова Любовь, Ярош Анна
	7,7
5
	7,4
5
	7,7
5
	7,4
7
	7,5
5

	6
	S-Style
Санкт-Петербург

Кузнецова Елена
	Коровкина Анастасия, Шилина Ольга, Баришанская Ксения, Петрова Александра, Ирклий Юлия, Зубова Виктория, Никифорова Виктория, Царенко Анна
	7,6
6
	7,3
6
	7,6
6
	7,5
6
	7,4
6

	

	7
	Танцклуб МиСС

Липецк

Иванникова Ольга
	Дейнекина Мария, Артюшенко Ксения, Дюжева Инна, Панкова Ольга, Скачкова Ангелина, Леонова Полина
	7,5
7
	6,8
8
	7,4
7
	7,0
9
	7,2
7

	8
	LadieZBOOM
Пенза

Шустов Глеб, Синицына Татьяна
	Каргаева Алла, Морусенцева Ирина, Парфенова Анастасия, Баранова Юлия, Мхитарян Лусине, Сафонова Наталья
	7,3
9
	7,0
7
	7,2
8
	7,2
8
	7,0
8

	9
	Bit Rate
Пенза

Катышев Павел, Редина Людмила
	Баландина Елена, Лисина Анна, Щеголева Елена, Стреляная Ольга, Казакова Елена, Симонова Ирина, Викторова Виктория, Светалкина Ирина 
	7,4
8
	6,6
9
	6,8
9
	6,9
10
	6,7
9

	10
	Sweet Mafia
Пенза

Серова Ксения, Редина Людмила
	Козлова Александра, Краюхина Кристина, Мамонова Александра, Дубровина Дарья, Сизякова Дарья, Емельянова Юлия, Рассыпнова Виктория, Матвеева Елизавета, Лачкова Марина
	7,2
11
	6,0
10
	6,6
10
	7,6
5
	6,5
10

	11
	AST
Пенза

Немсверидзе Саломе
	Паменкова Ирина, Емелина Юлия, Матяш Анна, Володина Вера, Хохлова Наталья, Дмитриева Мария, Кручинова Ольга, Халимова Динара
	7,25
10
	5,7
11
	6,1
11
	6,2
11
	6,0
11

	12
	Street Dangerous
Пенза

Пархомчук Яна, Лазарева Людмила
	Кребс Ирина, Сидякина Дарья, Зорина Яна, Шишкова Яна, Перченко Влада, Рассудова Анастасия, Перепелица Оксана, Голобокова Мария
	7,1
12
	5,5
12
	6,0
12
	6,1
12
	5,8
12


S1 Цвиловский Кирилл, S2 Ростовцева Марина, S3 Штода Марина
S4 Кондитерова Ольга, S5 Ремзова Евгения

 (Арбитр: S1)

Главный судья: Кондитерова Ольга__________________

